VinziRast-Lokal mittendrin
Wehringer Str. 17
1090 Wien

WELCOME at VinziRast-Lokal mittendrin!

Inour restaurant, we offer job opportunities to former homeless peaple or refugees. Our staff is supported by ¢
team of volunteers. We honour the different cultural and culinary backgrounds of all our team members and let

this diversity be an inspiration for our meals

Starters & Salads

Starter plate: Beetroot hummus, baba ghanoush, caponata and tzatziki,
served with bread [ ©

Mixed salad with feta cheese and olives €I

Salad with chicken strips and cherry tomatoes

Mixed leaf salad with raw vegetables

Dish of the Day > see weekly menu

Soup of the day with bread

Lunch dish (1 or

Lunch dish (1 or 1) with soup of the day

“The whole lot” (Mix of I and II)

“The whole lot” (mix of I and I1) with soup of the day
Student-menu (1 or 1) with soup of the day

Main courses

Cauliflower steak with wild broccoli and peanut sauce EHl

Lentil ragout with cranberries, root vegetables and cumin seeds !

Falafel plate with hummus, tahina, caponata, potato wedges AH

Zucchini burger with onion-chutney and tzatziki with potato wedges [»¢.¢l
Feta eggplant burger (beetroot hummus, caponata & potato wedges) A€l
Feta with stewed vegetables €l

Extra chicken breast with the main courses ¢l

Extra wedges with ketchup

Dessert

Cheesecake with fruit bouget and sweet cream [A¢.Cl
Poppy seed cake with fruit bouget and sweet cream [©:¢]
Brownie with fruit bouget and sweet cream [CEGH]

Ask for our vegan cake-options

Coffee and small cake of your choice

11,90 €

11,90 €
13,90 €
small 5,00 €
large 7,90 €

6,10 €
10,50 €
12,70 €
14,50 €
16,50 €
10,00 €

13,70 €
11,80 €
13,80 €
13,90 €
13,90 €
13,00 €

5,80 €

4,70 €

6,60 €
6,60 €
6,60 €
5,90 €
8,00 €
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Wehringer Str. 17
1090 Wien

Soft drinks

Mineral water sparkling, still (bottle)

Soda, Soda-lemon/-raspberry/-elderberry
Raspberry lemonade (kracherl)

Herbal lemonade (Aimdudler)

Fritz Kola / Lemonade (various flavours)
VinziRast iced tea

Ginger-lime lemonade

Organic juices (various flavours)

Organic juices with sparkling water
Organic juices with tap water

Beer

Ottakringer Rotes Zwickel, from the tap A
Trumer hell, from the tap A

Augustiner Edelstoff, bottle A

Ottakringer Radler, bottle

Becks alcohol-free, bottle

Hot drinks

Espresso | doppio

Americano, Melange, Cappuccino €I
Café Latte [©!

Hot chocolate [©!

Tea (various flavours)

VinziRast-tea (house-blend)

Ginger-tea with lemon

Extra milk or milk-substitute (oats / soy)

Wine

Gruner Veltliner ©! (white wine)
Zweigelt [©! (red wine)

Riesling sparkling wine [©I

Mixed drinks

White/red wine with sparkling water [©}

Aperol Spritz [©]

Hugo ©!

“Cold duck”, refreshing lemon punch

Cocktails (Cosmopolitan | Espresso-Martini | Gin-Basil-Smash)
Shots

0,75/5,50 €
0332,90 € 054,30 €
0,352,90 €
0,35:3,90 €
032/3,90 €
033/3,00 € 054,50 €
0333,00 € 055,50 €
0334,00 € 055,50 €
033/3,50 € 055,00 €
0333,00 € 054,50 €

02/2,90 €0,33,90 € 054,90 €
02/2,90 €0,33,90 € 054,90 €
054,90 €

054,50 €

0,33/3,80 €

3,30 € | 4,90€
4,20 €
4,90 €
4,60 €
3,60 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
0,20 €

g1t 4,70 €
usit 4,90 €
181t 5,70 €

1ait 4,50 €

vait 5,90 €

141t 5,90 €

141t 5,90 €

9,50 €

2c 3,60 € 40/ 5,20 €
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